[bookmark: _GoBack]Year 11 & 10 Revision Timetable
	AM (P1-3)
	Date
	PM (P4-5)

	Exam
	Revision Session
	
	Revision Session
	Exam

	
	
	Friday 13th May
	RE P4 IT/RE/PE &5 Maths (CRN, SWI, BOY)
	

	Religious Studies 
	Computer Science P1 Opt A &3 Enr (DEA)
	Monday 16 May 2022
	Science P4 Enr & P5 Maths (SCI)
	Computer Science

	Biology
	ICT/Music  P2 Sci & 3 Maths (DEA & Wil, HAR)
	Tuesday 17 May 2022
	English P4 Opt C & P5 Eng (ENG)
	Btec Music & ICT

	English Language
	History P3 OptB & P4 IT/RE/PE (WHS & BOY)
	Wednesday 18 May 2022
	
	

	History 
Y10* BTEC PE 10.30
	Maths P2 Maths & P3 Enr (Maths)
Y10* BTEC PE P1 Opt C (ODO)     Y10* BTEC PE P3 Maths (ODO)
	Thursday 19 May 2022
	Business P4 Sci & P5 Bus (POW)

	
Y10* BTEC PE 1pm

	Maths
	
	Friday 20 May 2022
	Geography P4 & P5 PSCHE (EDD & SWI)
	Business Studies

	Geography
	
	Monday 23 May 2022
	French P4 Opt A & P5 Maths (BAT)
	

	French
	Y10*English Lit P1 Science & P2 Maths 
	Tuesday 24 May 2022
	
	

	Y10* Eng Lit
	Spanish P1 OptA & P2 Sci (BRO)
	Wednesday 25 May 2022
	RE P4 Opt B & P5 IT/RE/PE (CRN, SWI, BOY)
	

	Spanish
	Computer Science P2 Eng &3 OptC (DEA)
	Thursday 26 May 2022
	Science P4 Sci & P5 Enr (SCI)
	Religious Studies

	Chemistry 
	
	Friday 27 May 2022
	
	Computer Science

	Half-Term Holiday 30 May – 3 June 2022

	
	Geography P2 IT/RE/PE & P3 Enr (EDD & SWI)
	Monday 6 June 2022
	 Maths P4 Enr & P5 Maths (Maths)
	

	Maths 
	Y10*English Lit P2 Maths & P3 OptA 
	Tuesday 7 June 2022
	
	Geography

	Y10* Eng Lit
	
	Wednesday 8 June 2022
	Science P4 IT/RE/PE  & P5 Sci (SCI)
	

	
	English P1 Eng & P2 Maths (ENG)    Science P3 Enr (SCI)
	Thursday 9 June 2022
	
	Physics

	English Language 
	Maths P3 Eng (Maths)
	Friday 10 June 2022
	Business P4 Sci (POW) Maths P5 IT/RE/PE
	

	Maths 
	Geography P3 & 4 Opt A
	Monday 13 June 2022
	
	Business Studies

	Geography 
	Design & Tech P2 OptC & P3 Maths (HUN& NET)
	Tuesday 14 June 2022
	Science P4 Eng & P5 Sci (Sci)
	

	Biology 
	French P3 Opt A (BAT)
	Wednesday 15 June 2022
	History P5 IT/RE/PE (WHS &BOY)
	Design & Technology

	History 
	Spanish P3 OptC (BRO)
	Thursday 16 June 2022
	Spanish P5 Enr (BRO)
	French

	Spanish 
	Science P1 Sci & 2 Eng (Sci)
	Friday 17 June 2022
	Food Prep P3 Opt B & P4 IT/RE/PE (PRR)
	Polish

	Chemistry
	Food Prep P3 Enr (PRR)   
History P3&4 Enr (WHS & BOY)
Y10* Hospitality P3 Maths & P4 IT/RE/PE (DOW)
	Monday 20 June 2022
	Dance P5 Maths (JOH)
	Food Preparation & Nutrition

	History
	
	Tuesday 21 June 2022
	
	Dance & Hospitality & Catering

	
	Science P1 OptA & P2 Eng (Sci)
	Wednesday 22 June 2022
	
	

	Physics 
	
	Thursday 23 June 2022
	
	

	
	
	Friday 24 June 2022
	
	

	Polish 
	
	Monday 27 June 2022
	
	



